
 

School Year 2023/2024 Calendar 

 
Day  Date  Definition  

Monday-Thursday  July 31 – August 3  SACC will be CLOSED  
Friday (1/2 Day) August 4 SACC opens at 6:30 am for 

grades 1-5  
Monday   August 14  Kindergarten can start 

attending SACC  
Monday   September 4  SACC will be CLOSED  
Monday-Friday   October 9-13 SACC will be open  
Monday November 6 SACC will be open  
Monday-Wednesday  November 20-22  SACC will be open  
Thursday-Friday  November 23-24 SACC will be CLOSED  
Friday  (1/2 Day) December 15 SACC will be open  
Monday-Friday December 18-22  SACC will be open  
Monday-Tuesday December 25-26 SACC will be CLOSED  
Wednesday-Friday  December 27-29 SACC will be open  
Monday January 1   SACC will be CLOSED  
Tuesday January 2    SACC will be open  
Monday  January 15   SACC will be CLOSED  
Friday- Monday  February 16-19  SACC will be open 
Monday-Friday  March 11-15 SACC will be open  
Friday  March 29    SACC will be CLOSED  
Thursday (1/2 Day) May 23    SACC will be open  

 

Sites will be combined over breaks and for full day programming.  
 




